



Corrigendum

Effects of dietary vitamin D3 supplementation on the growth performance, tissue Ca and P concentrations, antioxidant capacity, immune response and lipid metabolism in *Litopenaeus vannamei* larvae – CORRIGENDUM

Tianmeng Dai, Lefei Jiao*, Xinyue Tao, Jingjing Lu, Min Jin, Peng Sun and Qicun Zhou*

British Journal of Nutrition Published online by Cambridge University Press: 09 December 2021, pp. 1-9

DOI: <https://doi.org/10.1017/S0007114521004931>

Details of correction: Additional Corresponding Author

Existing text:

*Corresponding author: Qicun Zhou, email zhouqicun@nbu.edu.cn

Corrected text should read:

*Corresponding authors: Lefei Jiao, email: jiaolefei@nbu.edu.cn; Qicun Zhou, email: zhouqicun@nbu.edu.cn

Details of correction: Title correction

Existing text:

Effects of dietary vitamin D3 supplementation on the growth performance, tissue Ca and P concentrations, antioxidant capacity, immune response and lipid metabolism in *Litopenaeus vannamei* larvae

Corrected text should read:

Effects of dietary vitamin D3 supplementation on the growth performance, tissue Ca and P concentrations, antioxidant capacity, immune response and lipid metabolism in *Litopenaeus vannamei* larvae